
About Us

The Port Authority of Guam (PAG, Authority, or the 
Port) was established as a public corporation and 
autonomous agency of the government by Public 
Law 13-87 in October 1975. The Port operates the 
only commercial seaport in the Territory and, as the 
primary seaport in Micronesia, serves as a 
transshipment point for the entire Western Pacific 
region.
Mission Statement

The Port Authority of Guam is dedicated to 
providing full services to ocean vessels in support of 
loading and unloading cargo for Guam and 
Micronesia. The Port Authority of Guam is the main 
lifeline of consumer goods into the island, and as 
such, recognizes its responsibility to deliver these 

goods in a timely and efficient manner. In support 
of this mission, the Port Authority of Guam also 
provides land and infrastructure to private interests 
to further develop the maritime industries on 
Guam. As a public corporation, the Port Authority of 
Guam dedicates all of its profit to the upgrading of 
equipment and facilities and the continued growth 
of the island's seaport.
Our Vision

To modernize the Port as a first class facility in the 
region providing cargo handling services in a safe, 
efficient and sustainable manner. To promote 
economic growth and opportunities for maritime 
related industries and address the needs of port 
users.
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The Port's Performance Report - How Are We Doing

What would you like to see reported on this page? Please let us know by contacting webmaster@portofguam.com.







Frederick Jones <fjones@guamopa.com>

Fwd: PAG FY 2020 CCR 

Benjamin Cruz <bjcruz@guamopa.com> Mon, May 31, 2021 at 11:47 PM
To: Vincent Duenas <vduenas@guamopa.com>, Clariza Roque <croque@guamopa.com>, Frederick Jones <fjones@guamopa.com>, Jerrick
Hernandez <jhernandez@guamopa.com>, Christian Rivera <crivera@guamopa.com>, Marisol Andrade <mandrade@guamopa.com>, Ira Palero
<ipalero@guamopa.com>, Thomas Battung <tbattung@guamopa.com>, Johanna Pangelinan <jpangelinan@guamopa.com>, Ren Jalandoni
<rjalandoni@guamopa.com>, Mariella Cruz <mcruz@guamopa.com>, Thyrza Bagana <tbagana@guamopa.com>, Selina Onedera-Salas
<sonederasalas@guamopa.com>, Kayleen Concepcion <kconcepcion@guamopa.com>

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Jojo B. Guevara" <jbguevara@portofguam.com> 
Date: May 31, 2021 at 10:06:47 PM GMT+10 
To: bjcruz@guamopa.com 
Cc: rjrespicio@portofguam.com, lrbaza@portofguam.com, dgmuna@portofguam.com, Bernadette Meno
<bmeno@portofguam.com>, marge <mduenas@portofguam.com> 
Subject: PAG FY 2020 CCR 

Hafa Adai Public Auditor Cruz,

 

Pursuant to Title 1 Guam Code Annotated Chapter 19 §1922(a), the Port submits its FY 2020 CCR.  Should you
have any questions, you may contact General Manager Rory J. Respicio at rjrespicio@portofguam.com .

 

Si Yu’os Ma’ase

 

Jose B. Guevara III

Financial Affairs Controller
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